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l. TOn m6u thrl:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhi sin xu6t:

Manufacturer

56lugng m6u:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiOu:

Model

ME s6 miu:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhQn m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 6p dgng:

Standard applies

K6t qui:

Result

TrangiPage: I l2

Ddn LED chii5u pha CP06 lOW 6500K

cONG Ty c0 IHAN BoNG opN puicu NUoc n4NG DONG

Dia chi: 87-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phuong Thanh Xudn Trung, qu$n Thanh Xudn,

TP HeNoi

C6ng ty C6 phin B6ng <ldn Phich nudc R4ng D6ng

0l crii

cP06 low

24.12.20.08

201 12/ 2024

TC\ I 7722-l:2017I IEC 60598-I:2014

TCVN I 0885-2- I :201 5/ IEC 62722-2-l :2014

Xem trang 02/02

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Thrl nghiQm vi6r/Tester

(Hq t€n vi chft ky/name and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 301 1212024

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

t- tni6ut6tquandychlc6gi6tfld6ivOimdutntdokh6chhdng.mangtdi/Thisresultoftestingisonlyforsamplebroughtinthebycustomer
2- Iftdng dugc sao chep mOt phdn kilt qun n6u khOng tiuqc su ddng f cta COng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- Ten mau vd tan kh6ch hdng ttugc ghi theo khai b6o crla kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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),W-r-
Nguy6n Minh Thu
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Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specifications

D<rn v!
Unit

Phuong phrip thri'
Test rnethod

YOu cdu

Requirement

I(6t qui
Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

aJ

3.1

Phdn lo4i tldn

. C6R bio vQ chi5ng diQn gi0t

Khi n[ng ch5ng bqi vi Am

Thri nghiQm c6p bio v0 bing v6 ngoii (Ma IP)

Thrl nghiQm chiu Am trong thli gian 48 h d

nhiQt tlo 25 oC, dO Am tuong d6i% %

Khi ndng c6ch <liQn vd tlQ bAn cliQn

DiQn trd c6ch iliQn

o Gitta c6c phAn mang tliQn vi phAn kim lo4i

D0 bAn tIiQn

o Gita c6c phAn mang diQn vi phdn kim lo4i

I 440 V/ I min
Thdng si5 di6n, 9umB, phO O aien 6p ngu6n

220Y - 50 Hz

C6ng su6t ti6u thp

Ddng <liQn ti6u thq

HQ sd c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 meu tuong quan (CCT)

I{0 s6 tri mdu (CRI)

Thrl nghiQm chiu xung sdt 2 kV

MC)

w
mA

lm

lm/W

TCVN 1088s-2-1

rEc 62722-2-l
TC\rN 7722-l
rEC 60598-l

IP66

Kh6ng hu h6ng

> 2r0

Khdng biph6ng tliQn

ho{c d6nh thirng

<10+10%

> 0,50 - 0,05

>950-10%
>95-20%

>80-3

Khdng hu hdng

C6p I

Dat

Dat

>10

Dat

9,73

81,4

0,544

I 000

102,8

6 243

83,8

Dat

4

4.t

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

5

3.2
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